www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
SOM-4472 VIA SOM-ETX Module w/CPU, VGA,
LCD/LVDS, Audio, LAN & TV-out
 Embedded VIA Eden processor
 Fanless, 0 ~ 60° C operation (SOM-4472F-J0A2 & SOM-4472FL-J0A2)
 ETX form factor
 Powerful multimedia capability

System On Module
SOM-4472
Ordering Information
Standard
 SOM-4472F-M0A2 SOM-ETX w/VIA Eden 667 MHz/VGA/LCD/LAN/
Audio/TV-out
 SOM-4472F-J0A2 SOM-ETX w/VIA Eden 400 MHz/VGA/LCD/LAN/
Audio/TV-out
 SOM-4472FL-M0A2 SOM-ETX w/VIA Eden 667 MHz/VGA/LVDS/LAN/
Audio/TV-out
 SOM-4472FL-J0A2 SOM-ETX w/VIA Eden 400 MHz/VGA/LVDS/LAN/
Audio/TV-out
 SOM-DK4472F-042     Windows CE 4.2 Development Kit for
SOM-4472F
 SOM-DB4400-00A2  SOM-ETX Development Board Rev. A2
Optional
 SOM-FANKIT-1000    Fan Kit for SOM-ETX Module.